TARAPORE SCHOOL 
2026-27 

ADMISSION PROCESS  
NURSERY 

ADMISSION  FEES:  

Total fees to be paid at the time of admission amounts to `17680 (Rupees 

Seventeen Thousand Six Hundred Eighty  Only), including the total fee for 

three months, March 2026 to May 2027. 

The above fee must be paid during the Admission Process at the school counter 

on Monday, January 19, 2026, according to the timing on the Admission List.  

Mode of payment:

[...]

2 Tuition fee (quarterly)  7035 

3 Maintenance (quarterly) 360 

4 Digital Classroom (quarterly) 360 

5 Prospectus cum diary (Annual Fee) 118 

6 Worksheet Fee (Annual Fee) 600 

7 School Magazine (Annual Fee) 146 

8 ID-Card (Annual Fee) 61 

TOTAL 17,680 

Rupees Seventeen Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Only 

AOH
DirectorSignature

AOH
School stamp

TARAPORE SCHOOL 

NURSERY ADMISSION LIST  
2026-27 

Kindly do not attempt to meet the 

PRINCIPAL OR DIRECTOR 
regarding admission.